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TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-25

Date

Day

Occasion

01-04-2024
11-04-2024
17-04-2024
20-04-2024
30-04-2024

Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

New Session Begins (Classes KG I to 1X)
Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday

Ramnavami Holiday

Il Saturday Holiday

Last Working Day

18-06-2024

21-06-2024
29-06-2024

Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

New Session Begins (Nursery)

International Yoga Day Celebration
Student Council Election

13-07-2024
17-07-2024
20-07-2024
22-07-2024
27/07/2024 to 03/08/2024

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday to Saturday

Foundation Day Celebration and Investiture Ceremony
Moharram Holiday

Il Saturday Holiday

Gurupurnima Celebration

Periodical Test | for classes (Nursery -X and XIll) and
Term | (XI)

10-08-2024
15-08-2024
17-08-2024
19-08-2024
24-08-2024
26-08-2024

Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday

I PTM (Periodical Test | and Term | Result declaration)
Independence Day Celebration

Il Saturday Holiday

Rakshabandhan Holiday

Janmashtami Celebration

Janmashtami Holiday

September
23 days

05-09-2024
07-09-2024
09/09/2024 to 23/09/2024

16-09-2024
28-09-2024

Thursday
Saturday
Monday to Monday

Monday
Saturday

Teacher's Day Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

Half Yearly Examination (Nursery to X and XII) and
Term 11 (XI)

Milad-un-nabi Holiday

I PTM ( Half Yearly and Term Il Result declaration)

October
19 days

02-10-2024
10-10-2024
10/10/2024 to 12/10/2024
19-10-2024
28-10-2024
29/10/2024 to 02/11/2024

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday to Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday to Saturday

Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
Navratri Celebration
Dussehra Holidays

Il Saturday Holiday
Diwali Celebration
Diwali Holidays

November
20 days

14-11-2024

15-11-2024

16-11-2024
25/11/2024 to 09/12/2024

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday to Monday

Children's Day Celebration
Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

Il Saturday Holiday

Periodical Test Il for classes (Nur -1X) )
| Pre Board Examination (X and XII)

December
24 days

14-12-2024

21-12-2024
25-12-2024

Saturday

Saturday
Wednesday

I PTM ( | Pre-Board and Periodicl Test-1l Results
Declaration)

Annual Function

Christmas Holiday

January
25 days

01-01-2025
02/01/2025 to 09/01/2025
11-01-2025
13/01/2025 to 18/01/2025
25-01-2025
26-01-2025

Wednesday
Thursday to Thursday
Saturday
Monday to Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

New Year Holiday

Il Pre Board Examination (X and XII)
Il Pre Board Results (X and XII)
Sports Meet

Farewell Class XII

Republic Day Celebration

February
22 days

03/02/2025 to 17/02/2025
15-02-2025
22-02-2025
26-02-2025

Monday to Monday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday

Annual Examination (Class IX) and Term Ill (Class XI)
Il Saturday Holiday

PTM Annual Result Declaration (IX and XI)
Mahashivratri Holiday

March
17 days

01-03-2025
03/03/2025 to 07/03/2025
08/03/2025 to 21/03/2025

22-03-2025

29-03-2025

31-03-2025

Saturday
Monday to Friday
Saturday to Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

New Session begins for (X and XII)

Annual Oral Examination for (Nursery to V)

Annual Exmamination (Nursery to VIII)

Graduation Ceremony & Result Declaration (Nur- KGII)
Annual Result Declaration (I to VIII)

Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
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