CBSE Affiliation No.: 1030411



The Vidhyanjali International School

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-25

Month	Date	Day	Occasion
April 22 days	01-04-2024 11-04-2024 17-04-2024 20-04-2024 30-04-2024	Monday Thursday Wednesday Saturday Tuesday	New Session Begins (Classes KG I to IX) Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday Ramnavami Holiday III Saturday Holiday Last Working Day
June 11 days	18-06-2024	Tuesday	New Session Begins (Nursery)
	21-06-2024 29-06-2024	Friday Saturday	International Yoga Day Celebration Student Council Election
July 25 days	13-07-2024 17-07-2024 20-07-2024 22-07-2024 27/07/2024 to 03/08/2024	Saturday Wednesday Saturday Monday Saturday to Saturday	Foundation Day Celebration and Investiture Ceremony Moharram Holiday III Saturday Holiday Gurupurnima Celebration Periodical Test I for classes (Nursery -X and XII) and Term I (XI)
August 20 days	10-08-2024 15-08-2024 17-08-2024 19-08-2024 24-08-2024 26-08-2024	Saturday Thursday Saturday Monday Saturday Monday	I PTM (Periodical Test I and Term I Result declaration) Independence Day Celebration III Saturday Holiday Rakshabandhan Holiday Janmashtami Celebration Janmashtami Holiday
September 23 days	05-09-2024 07-09-2024 09/09/2024 to 23/09/2024 16-09-2024 28-09-2024	Thursday Saturday Monday to Monday Monday Saturday	Teacher's Day Celebration Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday Half Yearly Examination (Nursery to X and XII) and Term II (XI) Milad-un-nabi Holiday II PTM (Half Yearly and Term II Result declaration)
October 19 days	02-10-2024 10-10-2024 10/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 19-10-2024 28-10-2024 29/10/2024 to 02/11/2024	Wednesday Wednesday Thursday to Saturday Saturday Monday Tuesday to Saturday	Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Navratri Celebration Dussehra Holidays III Saturday Holiday Diwali Celebration Diwali Holidays
November 20 days	14-11-2024 15-11-2024 16-11-2024 25/11/2024 to 09/12/2024	Thursday Friday Saturday Monday to Monday	Children's Day Celebration Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday III Saturday Holiday Periodical Test II for classes (Nur -IX)) I Pre Board Examination (X and XII)
December 24 days	14-12-2024 21-12-2024 25-12-2024	Saturday Saturday Wednesday	III PTM (I Pre-Board and Periodicl Test-II Results Declaration) Annual Function Christmas Holiday
January 25 days	01-01-2025 02/01/2025 to 09/01/2025 11-01-2025 13/01/2025 to 18/01/2025 25-01-2025 26-01-2025	Wednesday Thursday to Thursday Saturday Monday to Saturday Saturday Sunday	New Year Holiday II Pre Board Examination (X and XII) II Pre Board Results (X and XII) Sports Meet Farewell Class XII Republic Day Celebration
February 22 days	03/02/2025 to 17/02/2025 15-02-2025 22-02-2025 26-02-2025	Monday to Monday Saturday Saturday Wednesday	Annual Examination (Class IX) and Term III (Class XI) III Saturday Holiday PTM Annual Result Declaration (IX and XI) Mahashivratri Holiday
March 17 days	01-03-2025 03/03/2025 to 07/03/2025 08/03/2025 to 21/03/2025 22-03-2025 29-03-2025 31-03-2025	Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday to Friday Saturday Saturday Monday	New Session begins for (X and XII) Annual Oral Examination for (Nursery to V) Annual Exmamination (Nursery to VIII) Graduation Ceremony & Result Declaration (Nur- KGII) Annual Result Declaration (I to VIII) Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday